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165 Terje Hakkonsen
210 Ryan Tiene

176 Jye Kearney

160 Mathew J Galina
193 Pat Moore

187 Nicholas Masjuk
156 Benjamin J Fawcett
137 Nick Harvey

217 Max Windshuttle
162 Alec C Gordon

167 Luke Harvey

224 Glen Ironside

143 Jeremy Burns

201 Tom Pelley

168 Tyson Henderson
142 Aaron Brownless
222 Ashlin Coyins

182 Pete Long

164 Nick Gregory

186 Phillip Maclarn
209 James Singleton
149 Jeremy Davies

192 Flynn Medson

178 Jakob O Kennedy
138 Harrison Biden
189 Henri C Maxwell
179 Jesse Kennedy

219 Takashi Yoshimura
218 Tim Windshuttle
207 Tommy D Steinbacher
180 Jake Kiejko

157 Asher Fielder

188 Benjamin Masterson
151 Simon Dunn

150 Alex Dillenbeck
223 Reuben Cameron
152 Tim Dyson

144 Joshua M Burrough
211 Levi Tomasone
146 Nicko Drew

215 Jai M West

177 Lachlan Keevers
174 Jack Johnson

166 Michael J Hamilton
184 Louis Macindoe
191 Lucas McGrath
196 Sam Noller

141 lzrayl Brinsdon
139 Christopher R Bodsworth
175 Brendan C Jones
153 Max Ebejer

212 Matthew Turner
154 Patrick Faeh

195 Linton Naylor

134 Kel Atkinson

197 Aidan O'Brien

205 John Sharman

198 Ashley O'Neill

117 Wiki Jones

105 Abish Bright

103 Amber Arazny
112 Ashleigh Gill

131 Geogia Farrel
110 Anna Fischer
118 Jordan Keeth
119 Emma Nosworthy
115 Amanda Hertz
130 Kim Young

128 Leonie Wohl

104 Jessica Bower
111 Helaina Gardiner
133 Nicole Gray

107 Ashleigh Bull
124 Tayler Stent

DNF

125 Tahlia Thompson

46.54 45.61
47.1 46.91
47.7 47.03

48.08 47.25

48.14 47.8

01:02.0 48.92

50.24 48.94
52,5 49.33
50.5 49.4
50.8 49.46

50.62 49.57

51.48 50.34
51.5 50.76

51.39 50.98

53.57 51.25

51.98 5131

55.27 51.54
53.8 51.58
53.4 51.59

51.64 51.8

53.89 51.85

51.95

52.25

54.17 5241

52.54 52.78

54.67 52.59

5434 52.63

54.29 52.69

54.88 53

53.28
53.4

55.84 53.53

53.65

54.66 53.68

55.95 54.36

54.48

56.52 54.72

55.16

01:00.2 55.24

55.56 01:02.2

01:00.3 55.68

56.09 55.83

56.38 57.54

57.22 56.42
56.9

57.68 58.02

57.99

58.92

01:01.8 59.03

59.31
01:03.5 59.6
01:01.4 59.82
01:01.2

01:07.6 01:01.3
01:03.3 01:01.5
01:03.0 01:02.3
01:07.2

01:22.8 01:10.7

55.78 54.57
57.31 55.08
56.87
01:01.3 57.94
01:13.6 58.19
01:02.4 59.48

01:01.3 01:00.1
01:01.1 01:00.6
01:04.4 01:06.4
01:13.2 01:06.9
01:24.7 01:08.7
01:09.3
01:10.4
01:17.8 01:10.6
01:12.3
01:31.6

45.61
46.91 13
47.03 0.12
47.25 0.22
47.8 0.55
48.92 1.12
48.94 0.02
49.33 0.39
49.4 0.07
49.46 0.06
49.57 0.11
50.34 0.77
50.76 0.42
50.98 0.22
51.25 0.27
51.31 0.06
51.54 0.23
51.58 0.04
51.59 0.01
51.64 0.05
51.85 0.21
51.95 0.1
52.25 0.3
52.41 0.16
52.54 0.13
52.59 0.05
52.63 0.04
52.69 0.06
53 031
53.28 0.28
534 0.12
53,53 0.13
53.65 0.12
53.68 0.03
5436 0.68
54.48 0.12
54.72 0.24
55.16 0.44
55.24 0.08
55.56 0.32
55.68 0.12
55.83 0.15
56.38 0.55
56.42 0.04
56.9 0.48
57.68 0.78
57.99 0.31
58.92 0.93
59.03 0.11
59.31 0.28
59.6 0.29
59.82 0.22
01:01.2 1.36
01:01.3 0.09
01:01.5 0.25
01:02.3 0.82
01:07.2 4.89
01:10.7 3.44

54.57
55.08 0.51
56.87 1.79
57.94 1.07
58.19 0.25
59.48 1.29
01:00.1 0.61
01:00.6 0.5
01:04.4 3.77
01:06.9 2.51
01:08.7 1.84
01:09.3 0.57
01:104 1.07
01:10.6 0.28
01:12.3 1.66
01:31.6 19.35

13
1.42
1.64
2.19
3.31
3.33
3.72
3.79
3.85
3.96
4.73
5.15
5.37
5.64
5.7
5.93
5.97
5.98
6.03
6.24
6.34
6.64
6.8
6.93
6.98
7.02
7.08
7.39
7.67
7.79
7.92
8.04
8.07
8.75
8.87
9.11
9.55
9.63
9.95
10.07
10.22
10.77
10.81
11.29
12.07
12.38
13.31
13.42

13.7
13.99
14.21
15.57
15.66
15.91
16.73
21.62
25.06

0.51
2.3
3.37
3.62
491
5.52
6.02
9.79
12.3
14.14
14.71
15.78
16.06
17.72
37.07
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Gap to

Leader
1 69 Mark Cowley 49.2 48.78 48.78
2 93 Tim Vlandis 524 49.84 49.84 1.06 1.06
3 67 Adrian Borcherds 50.91 50.17 50.17 0.33 1.39
4 87 Martin Philpott 52.44 57.32 52.44 2.27 3.66
5 82 David A Kelly 53.72 53.72 1.28 4.94
6 80 Adam Jelf 56.82 56.82 3.1 8.04
7 92 Andrew Thomson 59.37 57.44 57.44 0.62 8.66
8 88 Darren C Powell 01:06.9 59.11 59.11 1.67 10.33
9 85 Ash McCann 01:02.7 01:02.7 3.59 13.92

1 99 Kellie Meehan 01:03.5 01:00.8 01:00.8

1 45 Josh Vagne 50.76 49.41 49.41
2 33 Chester Foot 50.87 49.57 49.57 0.16 0.16
3 48 Henry Baff 51.08 49.94 49.94 0.37 0.53
4 47 Bryn Nicholas 50.65 50.05 50.05 0.11 0.64
5 32 James Findlay 57.58 52.34 52.34 2.29 2.93
6 36 Callum Masjuk 53.19 52.35 52.35 0.01 2.94
7 35 Jack Machin 56.29 52.39 52.39 0.04 2.98
8 37 Cody Maxwell 54.35 53.32 53.32 0.93 3.91
9 40 Campbell Oatley 55.48 54.42 54.42 1.1 5.01
10 44 Brad Tuck 54.97 54.97 0.55 5.56
11 28 Zephyr Ashe 55.5 55.01 55.01 0.04 5.6
12 46 Braydon Wessels 57.26  55.53 55.53 0.52 6.12
13 42 Ocean Roberts 55.65 55.65 0.12 6.24
14 43 Ben Swift 01:02.0 59.07 59.07 3.42 9.66
15 34 Rory Hanrahan 01:02.4 01:02.2 01:02.2 3.08 12.74

1 50 Josie Baff 55.51 53.61 53.61

2 55 Amber Essex 01:00.4 58.1 58.1 4.49 4.49
3 53 Tamara Cowley 01:00.6 01:12.2 01:00.6 2.51 7
4 52 Abbey Clark 01:08.8 01:08.8 8.2 15.2

1 4 Valentino Guseli 48.83  48.27 48.27

2 9 Max Vardy 55.66 53.48 53.48 5.21 5.21
3 7 Jesse Parkinson 55.59 54.22 5422 0.74 5.95
4 1 Joshua Ashe 01:00.3 01:00.3 01:00.3 6.05 12
5 11 Tylor Wessels 01:09.5 01:04.6 01:04.6 4.33 16.33
6 3 Rene Galloway 01:15.8 01:20.3 01:15.8 11.2 27.53
7 2 Archie Borcherds 01:21.0 01:21.0 5.24 32.77
1 25 Chelsea Kelley 01:02.2 59.09 59.09

2 15 Bella Caddy-Gammell 01:05.4 01:02.3 01:02.3 3.24 3.24
3 24 Sienna Wessels 01:05.1 01:02.5 01:02.5 0.21 3.45
4 23 Ruby Smith 01:07.9 01:03.2 01:03.2 0.69 4.14
5 18 Lily Jekel 01:19.0 01:04.2 01:04.2 0.96 5.1
6 17 Jasmin Cowley 01:52.7 01:48.8 01:48.8 44.58 49.68




